S A e R

8.

Edgerton Board of Education
Regular Meeting
May 17, 2016
Tuesday
7:30 P.M.

AGENDA

Call to order

Approval of Agenda (action)

Approval of Minutes (action)

Approval of Cash Flow Reports (action)

Approval of claims and accounts (action)

Dutchmen Happenings- NHS new inductees (12), Job Shadowing

Administrator’s report

7.1.
7.2.
7.3.
7.4.
7.5.
7.6.
7.7.
7.8.
7.9.
7.10.
7.11.
7.12.
7.13.
7.14.

Reading Books and Materials (action)

PreSchool Scholarship Program

PreSchool Program Changes- Social Media (action)
Building Project Update

Summer Projects (action)

Budget Review for FY 2017

National Honor Society Advisor (action)

Policy Review/Approval- 800 Series Policies (action)
Approve Contract(s) (action)

Spanish Teacher Classes/Contract (action)

Dean of Students (action)

Approve MSHSL Membership (action)

School Bus- Keep, Sell/Buy New (action)

Sign Diplomas

Adjournment



